
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= TOTAL RESTORATION LLC; Party
Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202305170001
46690

05/17/2023
11:55:52

TOTAL
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

5 133 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:133
Sub:WOODDA
LE 3RD
SECTOR

202305170001
46700

05/17/2023
11:55:53

TOTAL
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

5 133 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:133
Sub:WOODDA
LE 3RD
SECTOR

202306290001
93560

06/29/2023
11:10:54

TOTAL
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Grantor DEEDS ANGLISS
MATTHEW W

8 142 Lot#:10 Book:8
Pg:142
Sub:CHAPARR
AL SECOND
SECTOR

202309190002
80710

09/19/2023
12:18:45

TOTAL
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

28 76 Lot#:73
Book:28 Pg:76
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
FINAL PLAT

202309190002
80700

09/19/2023
12:18:44

TOTAL
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

28 76 Lot#:73
Book:28 Pg:76
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
FINAL PLAT

202309190002
80740

09/19/2023
12:25:03

TOTAL
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

7 7 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE FIRST
SECTOR

202309200002
82650

09/20/2023
03:39:24

TOTAL
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Grantor DEEDS STONE ABBY
L

5 133 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:133
Sub:WOODDA
LE THIRD
SECTOR

202309190002
80730

09/19/2023
12:25:02

TOTAL
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

7 7 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE FIRST
SECTOR


