Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= TOTAL RESTORATION LLC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202305170001 46690	05/17/2023 11:55:52	TOTAL RESTORATIO N LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			5	133		Lot#:9 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:133 Sub:WOODDA LE 3RD SECTOR
202305170001 46700	05/17/2023 11:55:53	TOTAL RESTORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			5	133		Lot#:9 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:133 Sub:WOODDA LE 3RD SECTOR
202306290001 93560	06/29/2023 11:10:54	TOTAL RESTORATIO N LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ANGLISS MATTHEW W			8	142		Lot#:10 Book:8 Pg:142 Sub:CHAPARR AL SECOND SECTOR
202309190002 80710	09/19/2023 12:18:45	TOTAL RESTORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			28	76		Lot#:73 Book:28 Pg:76 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION FINAL PLAT
202309190002 80700	09/19/2023 12:18:44	TOTAL RESTORATIO N LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			28	76		Lot#:73 Book:28 Pg:76 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION FINAL PLAT
202309190002 80740	09/19/2023 12:25:03	TOTAL RESTORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			7	7		Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:7 Sub:BRANDY WINE FIRST SECTOR
202309200002 82650	09/20/2023 03:39:24	TOTAL RESTORATIO N LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STONE ABBY L			5	133		Lot#:9 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:133 Sub:WOODDA LE THIRD SECTOR
202309190002 80730	09/19/2023 12:25:02	TOTAL RESTORATIO N LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			7	7		Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:7 Sub:BRANDY WINE FIRST SECTOR